SPARTAN
®
68 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Spreading illumination efficiently at low to medium mounting
heights (8-15'), the G Series Garage Lighter's  bronze,
round design blends easily into most architectural elements.
The fixtures are made of heavy gauge steel and finished
with a bronze five-stage powder coat finish.

Wall
To build catalog numbers refer to inside front cover
GRM Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Housing Wattage Wall Mount Ceiling Mount
Size (sq.) Lamp
15" 50W MH/PS GRM0805-M(b) GRM3805-M(b)
70W MH/PS GRM0807-M(b) GRM3807-M(b)
100W MH/PS GRM0810-M(b) GRM3810-M(b)
150W MH/PS GRM0815-M(b) GRM3815-M(b)
35W HPS GRM0503-1(b) NPF GRM3503-1(b) NPF
50W HPS GRM0505-1(b) NPF GRM3505-1(b) NPF
70W HPS GRM0507-1(b) NPF GRM3507-1(b) NPF
100W HPS GRM0510-1(b) NPF GRM3510-1(b) NPF
150W HPS GRM0515-1(b) NPF GRM3515-1(b) NPF
2-9W GRM0329-1 GRM3329-1
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
120 Volt 480 Volt Multi-tap
1 5 M